
	
  

 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Agenda & Pre-reading 
 

Optimizing Channels for 
Superior Member Service 
Workshop 
 
Presented by: Dennis Campbell 
Harvard Business School 
October 3, 2013	
  
	
  



	
  

 

 
 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
 
 

Logistics & Notables ……………………………………………….……. 3 
 
Project Planning Expectations ……………………………..……….. 4 
 
Agenda………………………………………………………………….….…...5 
 
TD Canada Trust 
Pre-reading 1…………………………………………………..…….……... 6 
 
Commerce Bank 
Pre-reading 2…………………………………………….………………….34 
 
Attendee List …………………………………………………..….……… 56 
 

	
  



	
  

 

 

Logistics 
 

Nassau Inn 
    Ten Palmer Square 
    Princeton, NJ 08542 
    609.921.7500 
 

 
Meeting held in the Prince William Ballroom 
Breakfast & Lunch in the Senior Room 

 

Transportation to Princeton: 
   New Jersey Transit: http://www.njtransit.com/ 

 

Notables 
 

Suggested Dress Code   
    Business Casual  

  
Provide your input!   

www.filenefeedback.com 

 

Or use the QR code to the right. 
 
 

Eats  
Triumph Brewing Company 
    138 Nassau Street 
    Solid grub & brews 
    Quick walk from the Nassau Inn 

Hoagie Haven 
    242 Nassau Street 
    Hot or Cold Hoagies, a local favorite 
    609.921.7723 

  
The Bent Spoon 
    35 Palmer Square West 
    Unique gelato & amazing coffee. 
    Get the beer pretzel caramels.  
    FYI: Cash Only 
 

Small World Coffee 
    14 Witherspoon St. 
    Coffee done right + solid pastries  
    Get the pastry that tempts you. 
    FYI: Cash Only 

Many restaurants in town are BYOB. We recommend checking before you head to 
dinner if you’d like a beverage of choice.  



	
  

 

Project Planning Expectations 
 

This workshop will be broken into two sessions. While it is not mandatory to attend both 
sessions, it is highly encouraged to attend both. 
 
  Session 1: October 3, 2013 – Princeton | 8:00AM to 4:30PM 
  Session 2: April 2014 – Dates/Location TBD 
 
Participants will take lessons learned from the final "Optimizing Member Experience" 
workshop and build metrics specific to their own credit union's goals. Session 2 will involve 
reporting back to the group on implementation of the metrics and, if possible, performance to 
date on those metrics. 
 
Professor Campbell invites willing participants to track and share their derived metrics and 
performance on those metrics for potential inclusion in his academic research.  
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Agenda 
 

 
7:30 – 8:30 Registration | Breakfast 

 
Rob Rubin will share some tips on how to engage online prospects, gain new 
members, increase web traffic, ensure your website addresses non-member 
needs, and drive down costs with optimized e-services. 
 

8:30 – 9:45 Case Session 1: Commerce Bank 
 
The case sessions introduce the concepts and frameworks needed to make the 
working sessions effective. 
 

9:45 – 10:00 Break 
 

10:00 – 12:00 Member Experience Workshop 1: Defining the Member Experience 

Participants work to define and rank the most important attributes of the 
member experience within a given channel at their credit union. They then map 
out how their own and their closest competitors’ capabilities stack up in 
delivery of those attributes.   

12:00 – 1:00 Lunch 
 

1:00 –2:15 Case Session 2: Ikea or TD-Canada Trust  
 

2:15 – 2:30  Break 
 

2:30 – 4:30  Member Experience Workshop 2: Optimizing the Member Experience 

Participants extend the work from Workshop 1 to identify systematic 
opportunities to optimize the member experience within the channel they chose 
to prioritize. The day closes with a discussion on how participants can take the 
lessons back to their credit union. We will focus in particular on how to apply 
the member experience strategy definition and optimization process repeatedly 
across different channels and member segments, and we will identify 
opportunities to leverage data from your own organization to enhance the 
effectiveness and impact of this process.    
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Attendee List 
 

First Name Last Name Organization Email 

Serese Selanders Affinity CU serese.selanders@affinitycu.ca 

Brad Barnes Air Academy FCU bradb@aafcu.com 

Kayce Bell Alabama CU kbell@AlabamaCU.com 

Mike Salerno America First CU msalerno@americafirst.com 

Stephanie Sievers ANECA FCU Stephanie@Anecafcu.org 

Paul Ebisch Assemblies of God CU paul@agcu.org 

Justin Lumby Assemblies of God CU justin@agcu.org 

Jeremy Hayes Assemblies of God CU jhayes@agcu.org 

Maia Graham-Derham Assiniboine CU mgraham@assiniboine.mb.ca 

Carey Price Baxter CU carey.price@bcu.org 

Linda Young Coast Capital Savings CU linda.young@coastcapitalsavings.com 

Scott Coe CoastHills FCU scottc@coasthills.coop 

Laurie Butz Community First CU laurie.butz@communityfirstcu.org 

Rachel Langtry CU 1 langtryr@cu1.org 

Brigitte Goulard CU Central of Canada goulardb@cucentral.com 

John-Paul Morgante CU of Texas jpmorgante@cuoftexas.org 

Brett Wooden Cy-Fair FCU bwooden@cyfairfcu.org 

Jennifer Sider Duke University FCU jennifer.sider@duke.edu 

Dave Klavitter Dupaco Community CU dklavitter@dupaco.com 

Linda Bodie Element FCU linda.bodie@elementfcu.org 

Damian Jakubczyk Elevations CU damian.jakubczyk@elevationscu.com 

Kevin Roland FedChoice FCU kroland@fedchoice.org 

Ed Campbell FedCHoice FCU ecampbell@fedchoice.org 

Jen Laud First Financial CU jennifer@firstfcu.org 

Issa Stephan First Financial FCU istephan@firstffcu.com 

Loree Gray First West CU lgray@firstwestcu.ca 

Doug Ebner First West CU debner@firstwestcu.ca 

Nilsa Gebert FOCUS CU nilsa@focus-cu.com 

Danielle Frawley Fort Community CU dfrawley@fortcommunity.com 
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First Name Last Name Organization Email 

Mark Hamid Fort Lee FCU mark.hamid@fortleecu.org 

Andrew Spirrison FORUM CU andrew.spirrison@forumcu.com 

Francesca McFadden Gates Chili FCU FrancescaM@gateschilifcu.org 

Ken Gardner Greater TEXAS FCU ken.gardner@gtfcu.org 

Cindy Brucato GTE Financial cindy.brucato@gtefinancial.org 

Ralph Luimes Hald-Nor Community CU Ltd rluimes@hald-nor.on.ca 

Heather Ristow Heritage CU heatherr@heritagecu.org 

Allison Rosenbloom ideas42 allison@ideas42.org 

Mary Svoboda Jax FCU msvoboda@jaxfcu.org 

Meghan Storck Jax Metro meghanlynn@comcast.net 

Joseph Whitaker Kinecta FCU jwhitaker@kinecta.org 

Blake Woods Lake Trust CU Bwoods@laketrust.org 

Danielle Brehmer Lake Trust CU dbrehmer@laketrust.org 

Fred Blaak Libro Financial Group fred.blaak@libro.ca 

Michael Spink Local Government FCU michael.spink@lgfcu.org 

Amanda Thomas McMeans MarketMatch atmcmeans@marketmatch.com 

Kathi Goodell NorthCountry FCU kgoodell@northcountry.org 

Jesse Boyer Northwest FCU jboyer@nwfcu.org 

Suzanne Weinstein Orlando FCU suzannew@orlandofcu.org 

Rob Lefkowicz Park Side FCU rlefkowicz@parksidefcu.com 

Jennifer Wolfe Partners FCU jennifer.wolfe@partnersfcu.org 

Mike Kenzie Patriot FCU mkenzie@patriotfcu.org 

Taylor Carstens Peoples Trust FCU tcarstens@unbanking.org 

Evelyn Royer Purdue FCU eroyer@purduefed.com 

Matt Vance Salal CU mattv@salalcu.org 

Megan Armstrong Saratoga's Community FCU marmstrong@saratogafcu.org 

Andrew Downin SchoolsFirst FCU adownin@SchoolsFirstFCU.org 

Betsy Sommers Seasons FCU bsommers@seasonsfcu.org 

Peggy Young SECU CU Peggy.Young@secumd.com 

Gayle Youngblood SECU of MD gayle.youngblood@secumd.com 

Bobby Christiansen Servus CU robert.christiansen@servus.ca 
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First Name  Last Name  Organization Email 

Rebecca Gerothanas Summit CU rebecca.gerothanas@summitcreditunion.com 

Lisa Totaro Sunmark FCU ltotaro@sunmarkfcu.org 

Theresa Hilinski The Cooperative Trust theresa@trust.coop 

Mary Beth Spuck TwinStar CU Mspuck@twinstarcu.com 

Leon Maganza United Teletech Financial FCU lmaganza@utcu.org 

Cris Tiberi United Teletech Financial FCU ctiberi@utcu.org 

Andrea Mosher University of Michigan CU andream@umcu.org 

Marquis Boochee Xceed Financial CU mboochee@xfcu.org 

 


